
2023-2024 

Lake Superior Leadership Academy Schedule 

Retreat (Not overnight) 
Wed. Evening & Thursday, 

August 30 & August 31, 2023 

Leadership Development Day Thursday, September 7, 2023 

Justice Day Thursday, October 5, 2023 

Community Development Day Thursday, November 2, 2023 

Government Day Thursday, December 7, 2023 

Media Day Thursday, January 4, 2024 

Education Day Thursday, February 1, 2024 

Health and Human Services Day Thursday, March 7, 2024 

Regional Economy Day Thursday, April 4, 2024 

Public Infrastructure Day Thursday, May 2, 2024 

Graduation Thursday, May 9, 2024 

  

  

IMPORTANT! PLEASE READ CAREFULLY. 

The Lake Superior Leadership Academy meets on the first Thursday of the month, but dates are 

subject to change. The dress code for all days is business casual unless otherwise notified. 

The Academy enforces a strict attendance policy. Missed sessions can be made up the following 

year. Unapproved absences from two or more sessions are grounds for dismissal from the Lake 

Superior Leadership Academy, with no tuition refund. Please review the above dates carefully. 

If you cannot attend more than two sessions, please consider applying for another year or 

reach out to the facilitator. After each session, each attendee must complete and return a 

survey to get credit for that session. 
 

 


